Membership modules

HR Top
Team and
Leaders

Business Associate E
Problem Member HRN  Non-
Solving  rate  Flex members

HR Team
Development

Online research

publications and v v v v v X
resources

HR skills audit v v v v v X
Participation in research v v v v v X
Pepuarnetworknewss | ‘ A
l;:;:?:s to network of v v v v v X
&zslig;z:ed relationship v v v v X X
Event places

Workshops 1 4 4 £120 £150 £190
Annual Conference 4 4 4 1 £280 £350
Annual Provocation 1 1 1 1 £150 £190
Annual Retreat 1 1 1 1 X X

Coaching
(2 day)

HR Strategy Review
(2 day)

Personal leadership
diagnostic
(2 day)

Knowledge Knibbles
(2 day)

Masterclasses
(1 day)

Critical Friend
(2 day)

Consultancy
(1 day)

Five-day blocks
of support

£650

£1,300

£650

£1,300

£5,000

£650

£650

£650*

£650

£1,300

£5,000

£650

£650

£650*

£650

£1,300

£5,000

£650

£650

£650*

£650

£1,300

£650

£1,300

£5,000

£650

£650

£650*

£650

£1,300

£650

£1,300

£5,000

£820

£820

£820*

£820

£1,640

£820

£1,640

£6,250

Annual membership fee

* + cost of tool

All prices are exclusive of VAT.

One module: £6,000
Two module: £9,000
Three modules: £12,000

£500




