N	Membership modules					
HR	HR Top Team and Leaders	HR Team Development	Business Problem Solving	Associate Member rate	HRN Flex	Non- members
Online research publications and resources	✓	✓	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	Х
HR skills audit	✓	✓	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	Х
Participation in research	✓	✓	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	Х
Regular network news & email updates	✓	✓	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	Х
Access to network of peers	✓	✓	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	Х
Designated relationship manager	✓	✓	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	Х	Х
Event places						
Workshops	1	4	4	£120	£150	£190
Annual Conference	4	4	4	1	£280	£350
Annual Provocation	1	1	1	1	£150	£190
Annual Retreat	1	1	1	1	Х	Х
Support						
Coaching (½ day)	3	£650	£650	£650	£650	£820
HR Strategy Review (½ day)	1	£650	£650	£650	£650	£820
Personal leadership diagnostic (½ day)	1	£650*	£650*	£650*	£650*	£820*
Knowledge Knibbles (½ day)	£650	3	£650	£650	£650	£820
Masterclasses (1 day)	£1,300	2	£1,300	£1,300	£1,300	£1,640
Critical Friend (½ day)	£650	£650	3	£650	£650	£820
Consultancy (1 day)	£1,300	£1,300	3	£1,300	£1,300	£1,640
Five-day blocks of support	£5,000	£5,000	£5,000	£5,000	£5,000	£6,250
Annual membership fee	Τ\	ne module: £6,000 wo module: £9,000 ee modules: £12,000		£500	X	X

<sup>\* +</sup> cost of tool